1) Exhaust System (As per given BOQ) Job 14,000.00 1.00 14,000.00 

2) Radiator DucƟng system (As per given BOQ) Job 18,000.00 1.00 18,000.00 

3) Earthing Job (As per given BOQ) Job 37,000.00 1.00 37,000.00 

Total Price (Ready Stock) in BDT 69,000.00
GRAND TOTAL (Excluding VAT & AIT) in BDT 69,000.00

Amount in words : BDT Sixty-Nine Thousand Only.

CROSS WORLD POWER LTD

2. PAYMENT TERMS:  1) 100% at the Ɵme of work order.

3. DELIVERY: Within 5 to 15 days from the date of your valued work order, subject to availability of stock

4. VALIDITY:   This offer is valid for 30 days from the date of this offer.